Position

Library Branch Manager Il
Senior Library Assistant
Library Assistant II

Library Assistant II

Senior Librarian

Library Assistant II

Senior Librarian

Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Woodside Library
Woodside Library
Woodside Library
Woodside Library
Woodside Library
Woodside Library
Woodside Library
Woodside Library
Woodside Library

Total Wages

$108,913
$67,194
$44,196
$34,573
$31,852
$28,251
$21,312
$12,946
$4,067

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,328
$27,702
$18,692
$0
$16,415
$0
$8,724
$0

$0



