Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Branch Manager II		San Mateo County	Woodside Library	\$108,913	\$47,328
Senior Library Assistant		San Mateo County	Woodside Library	\$67,194	\$27,702
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Woodside Library	\$44,196	\$18,692
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Woodside Library	\$34,573	\$0
Senior Librarian		San Mateo County	Woodside Library	\$31,852	\$16,415
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Woodside Library	\$28,251	\$0
Senior Librarian		San Mateo County	Woodside Library	\$21,312	\$8,724
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Woodside Library	\$12,946	\$0
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	Woodside Library	\$4,067	\$0